1
Constant	  Current	  LED	  Drivers	  with	  Deep	  TRIAC/ELV
Dimming	  (1	  -‐	  100%)	  and	  with	  Fast	  Startup	  Time
EEBBRR001100
EEBBRR001155
EEBBRR002200
66--1100  WW
1111--1155  WW

1166--2211  WW
11 - ORDERING INFORMATION - MODEL DESCRIPTION
EBR☐☐☐☐-☐☐☐☐-☐☐
Nominal Vin
 U (120 Vac)
 E (230 Vac)
Iout Vout Max. Series
 010 (6 - 10 W)
 015 (11 - 15 W)
 020 (16 - 21 W)
For	  addi�onal	  op�ons	  of	  output	  current	  and	  output	  voltage,	  contact	  your	  sales	  representa�ve	  or	  send	  an	  email	  to:	  SaveEnergy@ERPPowerLLC.com
EBR010U'0200'42 120 200 8.4 30 37.8 42 50
EBR010U'0250'42 120 250 10.5 30 37.8 42 50
EBR010U'0440'24 120 440 10.6 16 21.6 24 31.2
EBR015U'0285'42 120 285 12.0 30 37.8 42 50
EBR015U'0300'42 120 300 12.6 30 37.8 42 50
EBR015U'0350'32 120 350 11.2 21 28.8 32 41.6
EBR015U'0350'42 120 350 14.7 30 37.8 42 50
EBR015U'0440'36 120 440 15.8 24 32.4 36 46.8
EBR020U'0400'42 120 400 16.8 30 37.8 42 50
EBR020U'0460'42 120 460 19.3 30 37.8 42 50
EBR020U'0500'32 120 500 16.0 21 28.8 32 41.6
EBR020U'0500'37 120 500 18.5 25 32.4 37 46.8
EBR020U'0500'42 120 500 21.0 30 37.8 42 50
EBR020U'0700'24 120 700 16.8 16 21.6 24 31.2
EBR020U'0700'30 120 700 21.0 20 27.0 30 35
EBR010E'0200'42 220/230/240 200 8.4 30 37.8 42 50
EBR010E'0250'42 220/230/240 250 10.5 30 37.8 42 50
EBR010E'0440'24 220/230/240 440 10.6 16 21.6 24 31.2
EBR015E'0300'42 220/230/240 300 12.6 30 37.8 42 50
EBR015E'0350'42 220/230/240 350 14.7 30 37.8 42 50
EBR015E'0440'36 220/230/240 440 15.8 24 32.4 36 46.8
EBR020E'0400'42 220/230/240 400 16.8 30 37.8 42 50
EBR020E'0500'37 220/230/240 500 18.5 25 33.3 37 48
EBR020E'0500'42 220/230/240 500 21.0 30 37.8 42 50
EBR020E'0700'24 220/230/240 700 16.8 16 21.6 24 31.2
Vout